
UPPER SNAKE

SALMON

MIDDLE 
SNAKE-BOISE

CLEARWATER

SPOKANE

LOWER BEAR

PEND 
OREILLE

KOOTENAI

SNAKE 
HEADWATERS

GREAT
SALT LAKE

LOWER 
SNAKE

Lewiston

Pocatello

Idaho FallsBoise
9

72

44

50

62

60 29

55

58

74

33

86

57

79

77

37

34

48

86

31

43

78

4898

60

12

58

72

74

17

88

18

24

29

73

39 46

72

57

30

14

48

71

21

17

43

51

15

56

46

43

122

105

122

151

187 102

114

100 121

176

84

Idaho
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation 

% of Normal 

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

15

90

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current 
MTD Precip. 
% of Normal

> 200%
150-200%
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%
1-24%
0%
Unavailable*

Mar 07, 2012

* Data unavailable at time of posting or 
  unavailable long-term normal.


